

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 12194 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008

JAWAHARLAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.L.ANAND Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 05/08/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the Chamber Judge at an early date.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master